Name of the Corporate Debtor: Manomay Ventures Private Limited; Date of CommencemeOP

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

t of CIRP: 28-10-2024; L|st of Cred|tors as on: 12-10-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Motilal Jaju; Process Number: 1; Last 5
igitof registration number: 1

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

768

7074765579.51

456

3473092368.90

11.25

3609598437.20

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

54165030023.00

27238374084.00

88.27

26926532039.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1811290360.00

112214014.00

0.36

8512404.00

2679534.00

1687884408.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

13

1447053545.34

35420510.00

12040271.00

1399592764.34

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

64498139507.85

30859100976.9

0.00

100.00

8512404

14719805

33623607648.54

Annexure 9
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