Name of the Corporate Debtor: Manomay Ventures Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-10-2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-10-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Manish Motilal Jaju; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10087

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0				0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	768	7074765579.51	456	3473092368.90	11.25	0	0	3609598437.20	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	54165030023.00	2	27238374084.00	88.27	0	0	26926532039.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	1811290360.00	4	112214014.00	0.36	8512404.00	2679534.00	1687884408.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	13	1447053545.34	3	35420510.00	0.11	0	12040271.00	1399592764.34	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		789	64498139507.85	465	30859100976.9	100.00	8512404	14719805	33623607648.54	